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Alistair John Seabright

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SG19 3DU

Date of birth October 1961
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SEAPEQ LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OCTOPUS AIF MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

QUALITY AFFORDABLE HOUSING
LIMITED

LIGHTSOURCE BP RENEWABLE
ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LIGHTSOURCE RENEWABLE
ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
OCTOPUS HEALTHCARE SUB
HOLDINGS LTD

OCTOPUS CAPITAL HEALTHCARE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MORLAS POWER LIMITED

OCTOPUS CAPITAL FINCO LIMITED

OCTOPUS PROPERTY LENDING
LIMITED

PLATINUM GATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDEN GATE CAPITAL LIMITED
ELIOS RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED

WHIDDON FARM LIMITED
TERIDO DM2 LIMITED

TERIDO DM1 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Alistair John Seabright

Number
05489306

Number
08802172

09651336

09494479

09496737

05208926

09082100

08850521

09210268

07531926

07700693

06588663

07129343

07738789

08183745
08183587

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
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907814956

907814956
The Old Rectory Church Street
Little Gransden

Sandy

Bedfordshire

England
British

App. Date
23/06/2005

App. Date
24/03/2017

07/08/2015
21/07/2015
19/07/2015
01/10/2014
01/10/2014
29/09/2014
26/09/2014
09/12/2013
29/10/2013
29/10/2013
16/01/2013
26/10/2012

17/08/2012
17/08/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/11/2019

09/11/2015

09/11/2015

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

11/09/2015

05/06/2020
08/12/2019

15/06/2016

22/11/2012
20/03/2019
20/03/2019

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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BAROCIUS ENERGY LIMITED
ALBULFEDA ENERGY LIMITED
PALK POWER LIMITED
ELEADORA LIMITED

MALAKBEL LIMITED

BRUNHILD ENERGY LIMITED
EVAKI POWER LIMITED

ENCKE SOLAR LIMITED

TAMIT POWER LIMITED

DIJUN LIMITED

MEDIACO BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

PERSONNEL ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

RESILIENT CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

CHITTERING SOLAR LIMITED
BRATTON FLEMING LIMITED
WSE BRADFORD LIMITED
VOTAN SOLAR LIMITED

PONT ANDREW LIMITED

FREE POWER FOR SCHOOLS 17
LIMITED

OCTOPUS NOMINEES LIMITED
OCS SERVICES LIMITED
OCTOPUS INVESTMENTS
NOMINEES LIMITED
TANGANYIKA HEAT LIMITED
ERIE HEAT LIMITED

SEMINE LIMITED

YARHIBOL LIMITED

UDAYA LIMITED

TSELA LIMITED

PHILOLAUS ENERGY LIMITED
TAPAN LIMITED

FFOS LAS SOLAR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CLOTHILDA SOLAR LIMITED
SOURENDRA LIMITED

PROCNE ENERGY LIMITED
SHAPASH LIMITED
HEALTHCARE EDUCATION
BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07818073
07817723
07447512
07702535
07697437
07818097
07447032
07900711
07447567
07702508
07463997

07438236

07169519

07676618
07593534
07593648
07738848
08000303
07837795

03974194
05848666
05572093

07971244
07972480
07702756
07702802
07702791
07702848
07818652
07702759
07605959

07931327
07702781
07818555
07702725
07437841

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
31/07/2012

31/07/2012

31/07/2012

20/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
08/06/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012

05/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
03/04/2012

907814956

22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

22/11/2012 Director

22/11/2012 Director
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

27/04/2020
18/12/2014
05/06/2020

Director
Director
Director

31/10/2013
31/10/2013
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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SAAS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED 07437897 Company is dissolved 03/04/2012 22/11/2012 Director
LACAILLE ENERGY LIMITED 07818562 Company is dissolved 19/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
ADALINDA SOLAR LIMITED 07931292 Company is dissolved 19/03/2012 01/11/2012 Director
MIRALALOU LIMITED 07702760 Company is dissolved 14/03/2012 01/11/2012 Director
MALLINA POWER LIMITED 07447520 Company is dissolved 09/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
PAIVATAR POWER LIMITED 07447598 Company is dissolved 09/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
JOKIM LIMITED 07698841 Company is dissolved 05/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
KALYNDA POWER LIMITED 07447521 Company is dissolved 05/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
HORREBOW ENERGY LIMITED 07818691 Company is dissolved 05/03/2012 22/11/2012 Director
MISAE POWER LIMITED 07447572 Company is dissolved 22/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
ISIDORUS ENERGY LIMITED 07818506 Company is dissolved 22/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
ZUVAN POWER LIMITED 07447585 Company is dissolved 22/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
PUNCHAU POWER LIMITED 07447344 Company is dissolved 22/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
FLAMMARION ENERGY LIMITED 07818471 Company is dissolved 14/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
HARPALUS ENERGY LIMITED 07818499 Company is dissolved 14/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
HIPPARCHUS ENERGY LIMITED 07818558 Company is dissolved 14/02/2012 22/11/2012 Director
FREE POWER FOR SCHOOLS 6 07837803 Company is dissolved 06/01/2012 22/11/2012 Director
LIMITED

MICHABO POWER LIMITED 07447515 Company is dissolved 19/12/2011 22/11/2012 Director
BELOPOLSKY ENERGY LIMITED 07818046 Company is dissolved 19/12/2011 22/11/2012 Director

N/A* - no information available
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